

## Field Notes of Road No 675 -

Commencing at the SW corner of the NW 1/4 of  
 the NW 1/4 of Sec. 3 in T1 South R356 W M  
 a Fir 18 inch diameter at Initial Point -  
 I marked R No 675

thence I run west	32.50	small creek cove North	
	40.00		A 1
thence south	11.00	51.00	A 2
" S 61° 15' W	4.70	55.70	A 3
" S 50° W	5.55	61.25	A 4
" S 31° 25' W	5.85	67.10	A 5
" S 39° 30' W	2.25	69.35	A 6
" S 10° W	3.27	72.62	A 7
" S 36° W	3.65	76.27	A 8
" S 16° 30' W	2.43	78.70	A 9
" S 39° 30' W	1.30	80.00	a Junco 16 in marked 1 M.
" S 39° 30' W	5.35		A 10
" S 62° 15' W	3.40	8.75	A 11
" S 87° 30' W	2.52	11.27	A 12
" N 87° 15' W	4.05	15.32	A 13
" West	30.45	45.77	A 14
" South	19.25	65.02	A 15
thence West	14.98	80.00	Junco 8 in marked 2 M.
" West	45.00	to SW corner 105 S 18 R 35 W M	A 16
" South	20.00	65.00	A 17
thence West	15.00	80.00	Pine 18 in marked 3 M.
thence West	31.75	West Boundary of Sp.	A 18
" South	4.25	36.00	A 19
thence West	44.00	80.00	a pine 20 in marked 4 M.
thence West	38.40	West line of Sec 12	A 20

thence North 20.00	58.40	the corner of lot 1 & 2 - 11/12	A 21
thence West 21.60	80.00	a Jar track 10" marked 5 M	
thence West 18.40			A 22
thence N 46° 35' W	10.56	28.96	A 23
" N 17° 15' W	12.35	41.31	A 24
" West	38.69	80.00 a pine 16" marked 6 M.	
thence West	20.00		A 25
" South	60.00	80.00 a pine 16" marked 7 M.	A 26
thence West	40.00		A 27
thence South	20.00	60.00	A 28
thence West	20.00	80.00 a pine 14" marked 8 M.	
thence West	20.00		A 29
thence South	4.80	24.80	A 30
thence West	31.00	55.80	A 31
thence N 65° W	6.00	61.80	A 32
" N 57° W	4.00	65.80	A 33
" N 15° W	14.20	80.00 Post to left marked 9 M.	
" N 15° W	4.50		A 34
" N 83° W	20.00	24.50	A 35
" N 33° W	9.00	33.50	A 36
" N 12° W	8.00	41.50	A 37
" N 23° W	10.00	51.50	A 38
" N 68° W	13.50	65.00	A 39
" N 20° W	10.00	75.00	A 40
" N 45° W	5.00	80.00 Stone 16x8x5 marked 10 M	
" N 45° W	21.40		A 41
" S 65° W	3.00	24.40	A 42
" S 55° W	2.00	26.40	A 43
" S 42° W	5.50	31.90	A 44

These	S75° W	29.00	6090	A45-
"	S87° W	13.00	7320	A46
"	S72° W	610	8000	Post marked 11M
"	S72° W	6.00		A47
"	West	3150	3750	R.T. 675 to

The SW corner of Sec 6 S1S R34E W1M  
 Post marked R.T. No 675 in measured of Stone  
 I hereby certify that the foregoing field  
 notes of Board No. 675 as surveyed by  
 me on the 20-21-22 & 23 dly of Sept 1909  
 are correct.

John W Tomihell  
 County Surveyor for  
 Washtenaw County, Michigan